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ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION

1 1 Activity Reports 1969-1985
1 2 Awards. United Nations Population Award 1985
1 3 By-Laws 1972-1977
1 4 By-Laws 1979, 1982
1 5 By-Laws 1983
1 6 By-Laws 1984-1985
1 7 By-Laws, Amendments 1984
1 8 By-Laws, Acts, Rules, Resolutions 1963-1976
1 9 Charitable Status 1969-1970
1 10  Congtitution, Amendments 1966
1 11  Fiftieth Anniversary, 1981 1981
1 12 History. Organization and Activities 1963-1979
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1 13 History. Organization and Activities 1982-1983
1 14 Higtory. Organization and Activities n.d., 1966
1 15 Incorporation 1969-1970
1 16 Interviews 1983-1984

17 Job Descriptions 1975-1983
1
1 18 Membership Agreement 1982
1 19  Memberships 1966-1975
1 20  Memberships 1980
1 21 Memberships 1985
1 22 National Office. Creation n.d.
1 23 Needs Survey 1975-1979
2 1 Organization. General 1968-1977
2 2 Organizational. Policy 1973-1983
2 3 Organizationa and Management Task Force 1979-1980
2 4 Personnel Manual 1972
2 5 Philosophy and Objectives 1979-1981
2 6 Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada. Membershipin n.d.
Organizations

2 7 Plans and Programs 1970-1975
2 8 Policies and Concerns 1985
2 9 Policy. Abortion 1974-1975
2 10 Policy. Abortion 1983
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2 11 Policy. Birth Control Methods 1985
2 12 Policy. Consensus Statement on Family and Sex Education 1985
2 13  Policy. Dakon Shied 1980
2 14 Policy. Family Planning and Women's Rights 1980
2 15 Policy. Federal Government Leadership 1981
2 16 Policy. Injectable Contraceptives 1978, 1980
2 17 Policy. Population n.d.
2 18 Policy. Toxic Shock Syndrome 1980-1981
2 19 Policy and Management 1980
2 20 Policy Resolutions n.d.
2 21 Policy Statements 1984
2 22 Professional Development. Research in Population Studies 1982-1984
2 23 Programs 1982
2 24 Programs n.d.
2 25 Re-Location 1975-1976
2 26 Reorgani zation 1981, 1985
2 27  Reorganization and Resource Devel opment 1979
2 28 Roles 1976
2 29 Senior Staff Seminar 1981
2 30  Six Month Survey Report 1977-1984
2 31 Staff 1979-1982
2 2 Staff Mestings 1980-1982
2 33 Staff Mestings 1983-1985
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2 34  Standards and Guidelines 1979-1982
2 35  Standardsfor Affiliation 1982
2 36  Standardsof Practice 1979-1981
3 1 Training Seminar 1978
3 2 Training Seminar 1979-1980
3 3 Vigits from Headquarters 1979-1981
3 4 Volunteer Handbooks 1977
3 5 Volunteers 1979
3 6 Volunteers 1985
3 7 Volunteers. Awards 1979-1984
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10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Subj ect

FINANCE

Budget. Bilingualism Development Plan

Budget. Salary Proposal

Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.

Budget Submission.

Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.

Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.
Budget Submission.

Budget Submission.
Budgets

Budgets

Budgets

Budgets

Budgets
Charitable Status
Computer Upgrade

Donations

Alberta
British Columbia
Manitoba

New Brunswick
Newfoundland
Nova Scotia
Ontario

Prince Edward Island
Quebec
Saskatchewan
Y ukon

Date

1981-1982
1984
1980-1982
1980
1980
1980
1981
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980, 1981
1980
1971-1972
1973-1975
1980-1981
1982-1983
1983
1976
1983
1976-1977
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3 29 Donations 1979-1983
3 30 Dondtons 1984
3 31  Donations 1985
3 32 Donations. Foundations 1980-1984
3 33 Donors 1974-1978
3 A Donors. Letter Inserts n.d.
4 1 Federa Cuts 1978-1981
4 2 Federal Cuts 1982
4 3 Federal Cuts 1983
4 4 Federa Cuts 1984
4 5 Federa Cuts 1985
4 6 Federa Cuts. Campaign Against 1979-1983
4 7 Financial. General 1965
4 8 Financial. Generd 1967-1974
4 9 Financial. Generd 1977-1979
4 10  Financid. Genera 1980-1985
4 11 Funding. Canadian International Development Agency 1979-1985
4 12 Funding. Corporate Campaign 1982
4 13 Funding. Family Planning Booklet 1983-1984
4 14 Funding. International Planned Parenthood Federation 1978
4 15 Funding. International Planned Parenthood Federation 1981-1985
4 16 Funding. Internationa Projects 1980-1984
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Funding.
Funding.
Funding.
Funding.

Funding.
Funding.
Funding.
Funding.
Funding.
Funding.
Funding.

Subj ect

Member Associations
Member Associations
Member Associations

Member Associations

Member Associations
Member Associations
Opposition

Projects

Secretary of State
Sources

Sources

Funding Submissions. Banks

Fundraiser's Group

Fundraising

Fundraising. Advisory Committee

Fundraising. Advocacy Advertisement

Fundraising. Celebrity Patronage

Fundraising. Coordinator

Fundraising. Corporations

Fundraising. Corporations

Fundraising. Correspondence

Fundraising. Correspondence

Date

1971
1972
1973
1973

1974
1975-1976
1970
1971-1974
1972-1973
1969-1974
1985
1980
1984
1976-1982
1985
1983
1985
1975-1976
1978-1982
1984
1969-1976
1982-1984
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5 19 Fundraising. Direct Mail Campaign 1972-1973
5 20 Fundraising. Gala Evening 1985
5 21 Fundraising. Investors Group 1981
5 22 Fundraisng. Letters and Letter Writing Campaign 1982-1983
5 23 Fundraisng. Member Associations 1976-1981
5 24 Fundraising. Metres for Millions 1979-1980
5 25 Fundraising. Open Letters 1977-1979
5 26 Fundraising. Open Letters 1982-1984
5 27 Fundraising. Policy Statements 1976
5 28 Fundraising. Policy Statements 1979
5 29 Fundraising. Potentia Sources 1985
5 30 Fundraising. Speech 1974
5 31 Fundraising. Strategies 1978
5 32 Fundraising. Studies 1974-1977
5 3 Fundraising. Studies and Reports 1972-1983
5 34 Fundraising. Syntex Survey 1983-1984
5 35 Fundraising. United Way 1982-1983
5 36  Grant. Bilingualism 1974
5 37  Grant. Milesfor Millions 1973
5 38  Grant. National Capitd Commission 1976
5 39 Grant Application. Training 1975-1976
5 40 Grant Proposals. Secretary of State 1977-1984
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Grant Request

Subj ect

Grant Request. Bilingualism Development Plan

Grant Request. Community Resources Library

Grant Request. Saskatchewan

Grant Requests
Grant Requests
Grant Requests.
Grant Requests.
Grant Requests.
Grant Requests.
Grant Requests.
Grant Requests.
Grants
Grants
Grants
Grants

Grants

Health and Welfare Canada
Health and Welfare Canada
Health and Welfare Canada
Health and Welfare Canada
Health and Welfare Canada
Health and Welfare Canada

Grants. Canadian International Development Agency

Grants. Corporations

Grants. Internationa Planned Parenthood

Grants. Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada

Grants. Secretary of State

Grants. Sustaining

Date

1971
1978
1977-1978
1980
1976-1977
1978-1984
1974
1976-1977
1977-1978
1980-1981
1982
1983-1984
1969-1974
1975-1976
1977-1978
1979
1980-1981
1985
1984
1971
1982
1977-1983
1978
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6 24 Grants. Sustaining 1981
6 25  Grants. Sustaining 1982-1984
7 1 Grants. Sustaining 1985
7 2 International Development Organizations. Revenue Canada 1978
7 3 International Program 1985
7 4 Legal and Aid Fund 1982
7 5 Program Expenses 1981
7 6 Program Planning and Funding 1975
7 7 Projects Funded 1976
7 8 Resource Development Program 1983
7 9 Revenue Canada. Consultation 1985
7 10  Signing Officers 1970
7 11  Tax Exemptions 1972-1973
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
7 12 Correspondence 1981
7 13 Correspondence 1982
7 14  Correspondence 1983
7 15  Correspondence Jan.-Apr. 1985
7 16  Correspondence May-June 1985
7 17 Correspondence June-Dec. 1985
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18
19
20
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27
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Executive Director

Executive Director. Annual Report
Executive Director. Lectures
Informal Session. Notes

Mestings

Mestings

Mestings

Mestings

Mestings

Mestings

Meetings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Mestings
Members

Members

Date

1975
1980
1976
1981
1964
1970-1971
1972
1973
1974
1975

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1974-1982
1983
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8 13 Members 1984
8 14  Miscdlaneous 1981
8 15 Nominations 1982, 1985
8 16 Panning Workshop 1981
8 17  President's Address 1977
COMMITTEES
9 1 Allocations Committee 1971-1972
9 2 Allocations Committee 1977
9 3 Bilingudism Committee 1976
9 4 Budget and Finance Committee. Meeting 1980
9 5 Committee Terms of Reference 1976
9 6 Committee Terms of Reference 1977
9 7 Committee Terms of Reference 1978
9 8 Committee Terms of Reference 1980
9 9 Committee Structure 1980
9 10  Communications Committee 1980-1982
9 11 Education Committee. Meetings 1978
9 12 Ethics Committee 1984-1985
9 13 Ethics Committee. Correspondence 1984
9 14 Ethics Committee. Meetings 1985
9 15 Ethics Committee. Meetings 1985
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

File

16 Evauation Committee

Subj ect

17 Evaluation Committee. Conference Calls

18 Executive Committee. Meetings
19 Executive Committee. Meetings
20 Executive Committee. Meetings
21 Executive Committee. Meetings
22 Executive Committee. Meetings
23 Executive Committee. Meetings
24 Executive Committee. Meetings
25 Executive Committee. Meetings
1 Executive Committee. Meetings
2 Executive Committee. Meetings
3 Executive Committee. Meetings
4 Executive Committee. Meetings
5 Executive Committee. Meetings
6 Executive Committee. Meetings
7 Executive Committee. Meetings
8 Executive Committee. Meetings
9 Finance Committee

10 Fundraising Committee

11 International Women's Y ear Committee
12 Medica Advisory Committee

Date

1976
1983, 1985
1965-1969
1971
1972-1973
1974
1975
1976
1976
1977

1978
1979
1980
1981
1981
1982
1983
1984-1985
1978-1982
1975-1976
1975
1973
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10 13 Medical Committee 1969, 1975-1978
10 14  Medica Research Council Committee on Ethics 1983-1985
10 15  Medical Resource Panel 1980-1982
10 16 Nominating Committee 1968
10 17  Personne Committee 1971-1976
10 18 Panning and Priorities Committee 1975-1976
11 1 Panning and Priorities Committee 1977
1 2 Policy and Management Committee 1981
11 3 Population Committee 1977
11 4 Programme Committee 1976-1980
11 5 Programme Committee 1980-1982
11 6 Programme Committee and Medica Advisory Panel 1982
11 7 Publications Committee 1975-1976
11 8 Publications Committee 1976-1978
11 9 Publicity Committee 1976-1977

ANNUAL MEETINGS

11 10  Annud Mestings 1966
11 11  Annud Meetings 1967-1971
11 12 Annud Meetings 1972
11 13  Annud Medtings 1973
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File

14
15
16
17
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Annua Meetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings

Annua Meetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Mesetings
Annua Meetings
Annua Mesetings
MEETINGS AND CONFERENCES

American Public Hedlth Association Meeting

Conference of Caribbean Parliamentarians on Population and
Devel opment

Conferences and Meetings

Church and Society. Conference Report
National Family Planning Conference
Parliamentarians on Population and Development

International Conference on Population

Date

1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1979
1980
1981
1981
1982
1983
1984

1982
1985

1985

n.d.

n.d.

1983

1974, 1981-1983
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13 8 International Conference on Population Jan.-Mar. 1984

13 9 International Conference on Population Apr.-May 1984

13 10 International Conference on Population June-Jduly 1984

13 11 International Conference on Population Aug. 1984

13 12 International Conference on Population Sept. 1984

13 13 International Conference on Population Oct. 1984

13 14 International Conference on Population n.d, 1984

13 15  The Future of Parenthood Conference 1985

13 16  TheFuture of Parenthood Conference 1985

14 1 United Nations Conference and NGO Forum on Human Settlements 1974-1976

and Habitat

14 2 Workshop. Palitics of Family Planning 1977

14 3 Workshop. Preventing Sexual Abuse of Children 1983-1984

14 4 Workshop. Women and Pharmaceuticals 1982-1983
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15

File

Subj ect

MEMBER ASSOCIATIONS

Please see volume 47 for files: Alberta - British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia. Activities and Programs
British Columbia. Annual Reports

British Columbia. By-Laws

British Columbia. Correspondence

British Columbia. Financid Miscellaneous
Manitoba

Manitoba

Manitoba

Manitoba. Activities and Programs

Manitoba. Constitution, etc.

Manitoba. Correspondence

Manitoba. Family Planning Conference Report
Manitoba Financia Miscellaneous

Manitoba. Project Proposals

Member Associations
Member Associations

Member Associations

Date

1981-1985
1986
1981-1982
1975-1982
1973-1980
1974-1983
1976
1977-1979
1980
1981-1985
1980-1982
1966, 1980
1976-1983
1976
1976
1975-1981

1969
1976
1978-1979
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15 4 Member Associations 1980
15 5 Member Associations 1984-1985
15 6 Member Associations. Activities and Policies Questionnaire n.d.
15 7 Member Associations. Activities and Programmes 1976
15 8 Member Associations. Applications for Membership 1978
15 9 Member Associations. Board Lists 1980-1982
15 10 Member Associations. Budgets 1976
5 11 Member Associations. Budgets 1977
15 12 Member Associations. Budgets 1977
15 13 Member Associations. Budgets 1979
15 14 Member Associations. By-Laws 1976, 1978
15 15 Member Associations. Correspondence 1976-1985
15 16 Member Associations. Criteriafor Membership 1974-1976
15 17 Member Associations. Executives 1977-1978, 1980
15 18 Member Associations. Financia 1976-1979
15 19  Member Associations. Financial 1980-1981
15 20  Member Associations. Grants 1978
15 21 Member Associations. Inter-Provincial Correspondence 1982
5 22 Member Associations. Programs 1972-1978
15 23 Member Associations. Programs 1978-1982
15 24 Member Associations. Reports 1982
15 25 Member Associations. Sale of Contraceptives 1982
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Member Associations. Six Month Survey Report
Member Associations. Six Month Survey Report
Member Associations. Summary of Resources Survey
New Brunswick

New Brunswick

New Brunswick

New Brunswick

New Brunswick

New Brunswick. By-Laws

New Brunswick. Correspondence

New Brunswick. Financia Miscellaneous

New Brunswick. Project Proposals
Newfoundland and Labrador

Newfoundland and Labrador

Newfoundland and Labrador. Financial Miscellaneous
Newfoundland and Labrador. Incorporation
Newfoundland and Labrador. Law Suit
Northwest Territories

Northwest Territories

Northwest Territories. Budgets, etc.

Northwest Territories. Financia Miscellaneous
Northwest Territories. Project Proposal

Nova Scotia

Date

1978

1979

n.d.
1972-1977
1978
1979-1980
1981-1985
1981, 1983
1978, 1980
1976-1983
1976
1975-1978
1976-1979
1981-1985
1975-1976
1977

1980
1976-1982
1980, 1982
1976-1982
1976

1978
1974-1978
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17 1 Nova Scotia 1979-1980
17 2 Nova Scotia 1981-1985
17 3 Nova Scotia. Activities and Programs 1981-1983
17 4 Nova Scotia. Budgets 1975-1978
17 5 Nova Scotia. Congtitution, etc. n.d.
17 6 Nova Scotia. Correspondence 1976-1983
17 7 Nova Scotia. Parent Education Kit 1984
17 8 Nova Scotia. Pictou County Women's Centre 1981-1985
17 9 Nova Scotia. Project Proposals 1976
17 10 Ontario 1975
17 11 Ontario 1977

12 Ontario 1978

17
17 13 Ontario 1979
17 14  Ontario 1980-1982
17 15 Ontario 1983-1986
17 16  Ontario. Activities and Programs 1973-1974
18 1 Ontario. Activities and Programs 1976-1982
18 2 Ontario. By-Laws 1978-1982
18 3 Ontario. Correspondence 1976-1983
18 4 Ontario. Guelph 1977-1979
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18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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18
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18

19
19
19
19

File
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11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

A W ON

Subj ect

Ontario. Hamilton
Ontario. Niagara
Ontario. Niagara
Ontario. North Bay
Ontario. Ottawa

Ontario. Ottawa

Ontario. Project Proposals
Ontario. Sarnia-Lambton
Ontario. Toronto

Ontario. Toronto

Ontario. Toronto

Ontario. Waterloo
Ontario. Waterloo

Prince Edward I1sland
Prince Edward Idand. Financia Miscellaneous
Quebec

Quebec

Quebec

Quebec
Quebec
Quebec
Quebec. Financiad Miscellaneous

Date

1977

1972
1978-1979
n.d.
1976-1978
1981-1985
1975-1981
1972
1977-1979
1980
1982-1985
1976-1979
1980-1985
1974-1985
1976

1972
1975-1976
1976-1977

1978-1979
1980-1981
1981-1985
1976
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19 5 Quebec. Montreal 1977-1978
19 6 Quebec. Programs 1975-1981
19 7 Saskatchewan 1971
19 8 Saskatchewan 1975-1977
19 9 Saskatchewan 1978
19 10  Saskatchewan 1979
19 11 Saskatchewan 1980-1982
19 12 Saskatchewan 1982-1985
19 13 Saskatchewan 1983-1985
19 14  Saskatchewan. Financiad Miscellaneous 1976
19 15  Saskatchewan. North Battleford 1979
19 16 Saskatchewan. Programs 1977-1981
19 18  Saskatchewan. Programs 1982
19 17  Saskatchewan. Saskatoon 1979
19 19 Saskatchewan. Saskatoon 1979-1985
20 1 Y ukon 1972-1979
20 2 Y ukon 1980-1982
20 3 Y ukon 1984
20 4 Yukon. Financid Miscellaneous 1976

INTERNATIONAL PLANNED PARENTHOOD
FEDERATION.

LONDON, ENGLAND OFFICE
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20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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20
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20
20
20
20
20
20

File
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11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Subj ect

Abortion Issue

Adminigtration

Annua Reports

Biomedica Workshop

Birth Control Tablets

Budget and Finance Committee
Budget and Finance Committee. Minutes
By-Laws

Central Council Meeting

Central Council Meeting

Central Council Mesting

Centrad Council Mesting

Central Council Meeting

Central Council Meeting. Agenda
Central Council Meeting. Minutes
Centrd Council Working Groups
Central Office Services Manual
Committee Membership
Conferences

Conferences and Meetings
Correspondence

Donors Meeting

Date

1981
1980-1982
1980-1981
1977

1982

1984

1979

nd., 1977
1977

1979

1980

1981

1986

1981

1983

1981

1978

1980

1984
1980-1983
1977-1984
1980
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20 27 Donors Meeting 1982
20 28 Donors Meeting 1985-1986
20 29 Donors Mesting. Minutes 1982-1984
20 30  Executive Committee. Minutes 1978
20 31  Executive Committee. Minutes 1979
21 1 Executive Committee. Minutes 1979
21 2 Executive Committee. Minutes 1980
21 3 Executive Committee. Minutes 1980
21 4 Executive Committee. Minutes 1981-1982
21 5 Executive Committee. Minutes 1983
21 6 Executive Committee. Resolution 1985
21 7 Fact Sheet 1980
21 8 Fact Sheet 1982
21 9 Fact Sheet 1983
21 10  Fact Sheet 1985
21 11 Factionalism 1982
21 12 Family Planning Agencies 1978
21 13 Family Planning and Community Devel opment 1982
21 14 Family Planning Association of Kenya 1980
21 15 Family Planning Joint Action Committee 1985
21 16 Family Planning Physicians 1981

21 17 Family Planning Programmes 1982
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File

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

®

A W ON

Subj ect

Forward Look Study

Grants. Canadian International Devel opment Agency
Grants. Canadian International Devel opment Agency
Grants. Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada
History

Human Rights Policies Task Force

International Medical Advisory Panel

International Planned Parenthood Act

International Y outh Y ear

Japanese Parliamentarians Mission

L actation and Contraception

Leadership Issues

Lega-Medical Workshop

Management and Planning Committee

Management Review

Medica Bulletin

Medica Bulletin. Questionnaires

Member's Assembly

Member's Assembly
Member's Assembly
Open File
Open File

Date

1985
1978
1983
1983
1977, 1979
1979-1980
1980
1979-1982
1982-1985
1977-1978
1981
1982
1979
1977, 1979
1977-1979
1978
1977-1978
1977

1983
1984
1983
1984
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2 5 Open File 1984
2 6  OpenFile 1984
2 7 Open Fle 1985
2 8 Open File 1985
2 9 Opposition 1979
22 10  Ora Contraceptives. Information 1971-1978
2 11  Pan, 1978-1980 1978
2 12 Planned Parenthood and Women's Development 1982
22 13  Panning Study 1976-1977
23 1 Policies and Issues 1975-1981
23 2 Policies for the Eighties 1979
23 3 Press Releases 1981-1983
23 4 Procurement Services 1982
23 5 Programme Committee 1980-1981
23 6 Programme Committee Report 1980
23 7 Programme Evaluation. Women's Development 1982
23 8 Programme Review. International Planned Parenthood Federation and 1983
Y oung People
23 9 Programmes 1981
23 10 Programmes 1982-1983
23 11 Projects 1983
23 12 Projects. International 1974
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23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

File

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

®

Subj ect

Projects. International

Projects. International

Projects. International

Projects. International

Projects. International

Projects. International
Publications

Publications and Posters
Regulations

Resource Devel opment

Sri Lanka Scientific Congress
Sterilization. Associated Desths
Task Force on Committee Structure. Minutes
Three Y ear Plan, 1982-1984
Three Y ear Plan, 1985-1987
Three Year Plan, 1988-1990
United Nations Population Award
Vistsand Tours

Vigits from Headquarters
Voluntary Sterilization

Women's Development Programme
World Population Plan of Action
Y outh Programmes, 1984-1985

Date

1975

1976

1978

1979

1980

1984
1977-1984
1978-1981
1979
1984-1985
1974

1981

1978
1980-1983
1983, 1985
1985

1985

1982
1974-1982
[1978]
1976-1984
1978

n.d.



28 PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERATION OF CANADA MG 28, | 463
Vol. File Subj ect Date
INTERNATIONAL PLANNED PARENTHOOD.
WESTERN HEMISPHERE REGION

24 1 Abortion 1978
24 2 Adminigtration 1977-1978
24 3 Adminigtration 1979
24 4 Adminigtration 1982-1983
24 5 Adolescent Fertility 1983-1984
24 6 Annua Mestings 1976-1984
24 7 Annua Report 1982
24 8 Annual Report 1984
24 9 Annua Report. Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada 1978
24 10  Automation Task Force 1984
24 11 Awads 1979
24 12 Awads 1981-1982
24 13 Awards 1984-1985
24 14  Barbados Project 1974-1975
24 15 Board of Directors 1981-1982
24 16 Board of Directors 1983-1984
24 17 Board of Directors. Chairman 1982
24 18 Board of Directors. Mesetings 1984-1985
24 19  Board of Directors. Minutes 1983
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

File

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

g R

37

39

41
42

Subj ect

Board of Directors. Minutes

Board of Directors. Nominations

Board of Directors. Report

Botswana Project

Budget

Budget

Budget and Finance Committee

By-Laws

By-Laws

Centra and Regional Offices. Structure and Functioning
Central Council Meeting. Agenda

Computer Workshop

Conference. Parliamentarians on Population
Conference and Meetings

Contraception and Abortion Resolutions
Contraceptive Devices. Intrauterine Devices
Contraceptive Inventory

Contraceptives. Expenses

Correspondence

Correspondence

Correspondence. Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada
Correspondence. Minister of Health, Canada

Costa Rica Declaration on Population and Devel opment

Date

1985
1983
1985
1974
1981
1982
1982
1981
1983
1980
1980
1984
1983
1981-1985
1980
1985
1976
1983
1982
1983
1985
1980
1985
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
24 43 Education, Communication, and Training Advisor 1983
24 44  Europe Region. Member Association Annua Reports 1983
24 45 Europe Region Bulletin 1982
24 46 Europe Region Bulletin 1985
24 47  Executive Committee 1976-1979
24 48 Executive Committee. Meetings 1976-1977
24 49 Executive Committee. Meetings 1978
24 50 Executive Committee. Meetings 1979
24 51 Executive Committee. Meetings 1980
24 52 Executive Committee. Meetings 1981-1982
24 53 Executive Committee. Minutes 1977
24 54  Executive Committee. Minutes 1979
24 55  Executive Committee. Minutes 1980
24 56 Executive Directors. Meeting 1980
24 57 Fact Sheet 1979
24 58  Fact Sheet 1982
24 59 Family Planning. Issues and Trends 1982
24 60 Family Planning. Opposition 1983
24 61 Family Planning. Opposition 1984
24 62  Financid Activities 1983
S 1 Forward Look Study 1979, 1980
5 2 Funding Cuts 1984
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Vol.

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

File

© 00 N o o b~ W

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Subj ect

Fundraisng

Grants

Grants. Canadian International Devel opment Agency
Grants. Resource Devel opment

Grants. United States Population Assistance Policy
Grenada Planned Parenthood

Human Resource Allocation

Information and Education Committee
Information and Education Directors
Information and Education Seminar
Information Memoranda

International Office Staff List

International Women's Y ear

International Work Programmes and Budgets
International Work Programmes and Budgets
International Y outh Y ear

Joint Sessiond Meseting

L eadership Development Seminar
Leadership Seminar

Medical Advisory Panel

Meeting Calendar

Mestings

Date

1981-1982
1980-1985
1985
1984
1984
1978-1979
1980

1978
1979
1977
1980-1982
1981
1975
1983
1983
1985
1982
1978-1979
1978
1984
1981
1978
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
25 25 Member Associations 1977-1980
25 26 Membership 1977-1979
5 27 Mexico. Activities Report 1977
25 28 National Medical Committee. Minutes 1984
5 29 Newsletter 1984
25 30 Overview, 1978-1979 1980
25 31 Pan American Health Organization 1984
B 3R Panned Parenthood Association of Thailand 1980-1981
25 33 Policy Amendment 1985
5 A Population and Devel opment 1980, 1982
25 3H Population and Family Planning Seminar 1982
25 36 Population Laws and Policies 1982
5 37 Population Program Data n.d.
25 38  Presidents n.d.
25 39 Press Releases n.d.
25 40 Programme Committee 1982
25 4 Programme Review and Budget Committee 1979
25 42 Programmes 1979
25 43 Programmes 1983
25 44 Programmes and Plans 1980-1982
25 45 Project. Jamaica 1975-1976
25 46 Projects. International 1985
5 47 Publications 1978
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Vol.

25
25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

File

49

© 00 N O O b~ W N P

e~ T O I
b b B &5 6HE R &K EBE B

Subj ect

Publications
Publicity
Publicity

Regional Council Mesting

Regiond Council Mesting

Regiona Council Mesting

Regional Council Mesting

Regiond Council Meeting. Agenda

Regiond Council Mestings

Regiona Council Meetings

Regiona Council Meetings

Regiona Council Membership

Regiona Council Membership

Regiona Council Minutes

Regiona Directors Address to the Regional Council
Regional Law and Planned Parenthood Panel
Regiona Medica Committee

Regional Medica Panedl

Regiond Medical Seminar

Regiona Report to Centra Council

Regional Reports

Regulations Committee

Date

1981
1981
1984

1978
1979
1980-1981
1982-1983
1983
1978-1979
1985
1985
1979-1982
1985
1983-1984
1985
1979-1982
1980
1980
1980
1982
1979
1984
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
26 20 Regulations Committee 1985
26 21 Reorganization 1979
26 22 Reorganization 1982
26 23 Representatives. Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada 1985
26 24  Resolution. Standards 1984
26 25 Resolutions 1980, 1983
26 26 Resource Development 1980, 1982
26 27 Resource Devel opment 1982-1984
26 28 Resource Development Workshop 1982
26 29 Resource Persons 1979
26 30 Restructuring History - |.P.P.F. Secretariat, W.H.R. 1982
26 31 Role and Objectives Study 1977
26 32  Roman Catholic Synod of Bishops 1980
26 33  Secretariat. Structure and Functioning 1982-1983
26 34 Speech. Family Planning in the 1980's 1981
26 35 Staff 1977-1978
26 3B  Stff 1979
26 37 Staff 1982
26 38 Staff 1983-1984
26 39  Standards 1985
26 40  Studies and Surveys 1979-1980
26 41  Three Year Plan, 1978-1980 1978
26 42 Three Year Plan, 1982-1984 1981-1982
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Vol.

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

27
27

27
27
27
27

File

5 & B &

5

o o1~ W

Subj ect

Three Year Plan, 1985-1987
Three Year Plan, 1988-1990
Three Year Plan Review
Three Year Plans
Treasurer's Report
Treasurer's Report

Services and Projects
Sub-Saharan Africa

Visit to Ottawa

Vidts

Vidits to Headquarters

Western Hemisphere Region Report

Women and Devel opment

Y outh Programme Review

OTHER ORGANIZATIONS

Belgian Family Planning Association

Canadian Abortion Rights Action League

Canadian Council of Women Development Organization

Canadian Federation of Societies for Population Planning. Biennial

Mesting

Date

1983
1985
1983
1983
1982
1985
n.d.

1985
1982
1975
1979
1980

1984-1985
1983

1979
1982-1985
1986
1966
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
2r 7 Canadian Home and School and Parent-Teacher Federation 1985
2r 8 Canadian Home Economics Association 1981
27 9 Canadian International Development Agency 1970-1978
27 10  Canadian Medica Association 1982-1984
27 11 Family Planning Association. Miscellaneous 1983-1984
27 12 Family Planning Policy Statements. Various Organizations 1982-1985
27 13 Federated Health Campaign 1985
27 14 Institute of Human Sexuality 1984
27 15 International Clearinghouse on Adolescent Fertility 1978-1979
27 16 International Development Research Centre 1982
27 17 L'Association féminine d'éducation et d'action socide 1982
27 18 Lawyers for Choice 1981-1983
27 19 National Clearinghouse for Family Planning Information 1980-1981
21 20 National Clearinghouse on Family Violence 1984
271 21 Nationa Voluntary Organizations 1984-1985
21 22 Physicians for Choice 1981-1985
27 23  Planned Parenthood Federation of America 1978-1985
21 24 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Annual Meeting 1984
21 25 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Funding 1980
271 26 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Fundraising Letters 1983-1984
271 27 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Pamphlets n.d.
27 28 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Policy 1980-1982
27 29 Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Policy Statements 1969
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Vol.

27

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

File

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

11

13
14
15
16
17
18

Subj ect

Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Publications

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE

Abortion

Abortion

Advocacy

Advocacy. Federa Government

Alan Guttmacher Ingtitute

Appreciation and Support

Birth Control

Canadian International Devel opment Agency

Concordia University Centre for Human Relations and Community
Studies

Guides Catholiques du Canada

Gallup Pall

Family Planning Association of Pakistan

Family Planning Resource Booklet "It's Y our Choice"
Family Planning Resource Booklet "1t's Y our Choice"
Health and Welfare Canada

Health and Welfare Canada

Educational Material

Inquiries

Date

1981-1982

1971

1980-1981
1977, 1979
1979-1983
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1985-1986
1982

1982
1984
1980
1983
1984
1975-1979
1980-1985
1980-1981
1980
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
28 19 Inquiries 1981-1984
28 20 Inquiries 1985
28 21 Inquiries 1985
28 22 International Development Research Centre 1985
28 23  International Planned Parenthood Federation 1981
28 24  International Planned Parenthood Federation 1983-1984
28 25 International Planned Parenthood Federation 1985-1986
28 26 International Planned Parenthood Federation. Middle East and North 1980, 1983

AfricaRegion

28 27 Israel Family Planning Association 1981
28 28  Lettersto Editors 1984-1985
28 29 MATCH International 1985
28 30 Members of Parliament 1981, 1983
29 1 Members of Parliament 1984
29 2 Miscellaneous 1985
29 3 National Abortion Federation 1983
29 4 Nationa Action Committee on the Status of Women 1982, 1985
29 5 Opposition 1978-1986
29 6 Provincia Governments 1971-1973
29 7 Reproductive Rights 1975-1979
29 8 Requests for Family Planning Literature 1981
2 9 Requests for Family Planning Literature 1985-1986
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
29 10 Research 1977-1985
29 11 Statusof Women 1986
29 12 United Nations Association in Canada 1981-1983
29 13  Young Women's Christian Association of Canada 1982
29 14  Yukon and Northwest Territories. Policies and Services 1985
CHRONOLOGICAL CORRESPONDENCE
29 15  Generd Correspondence 1979
29 16  Genera Correspondence Jan.-Apr. 1980
29 17  Generd Correspondence May-Aug. 1980
29 18 Genera Correspondence Sept.-Dec. 1980
29 19  Genera Correspondence Jan.-Apr. 1981
0 1 General Correspondence May-July 1981
0 2 Genera Correspondence Aug.-Sept. 1981
30 3 General Correspondence Nov.-Dec. 1981
30 4 General Correspondence Jan.-Mar. 1982
30 5 General Correspondence Apr.-duly 1982
30 6 General Correspondence Aug.-Dec. 1982
0 7 General Correspondence Jan.-June 1983
30 8 Genera Correspondence July-Dec. 1983
30 9 Genera Correspondence Jan.-Apr. 1984
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
30 10 Genera Correspondence May-July 1984
31 1 Genera Correspondence Aug.-Dec. 1984
31 2 General Correspondence Jan.-June 1985
31 3 General Correspondence July-Dec. 1985
31 4 General Correspondence 1986
SUBJECT FILES
31 5 Abortion 1977-1981
31 6 Abortion 1982
31 7 Abortion 1982
31 8 Abortion 1983-1984
31 9 Abortion 1985
31 10  Abortion. Oppostionto Choice 1978-1980
31 11  Accessto Family Planning. Inequalities 1985
31 12  Adolescent Pregnancy 1981, 1985
31 13  Adolescent Pregnancy and Sexuality 1985
31 14  Advocacy 1982-1983
2 1 Advocacy 1984
P2 2 Advocacy 1984
32 3 Advocacy 1985
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Vol.

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

File

© 0 N o o b

11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Subj ect

Advocacy. MacDonald Commission

Advocacy. Members of Parliament

African Emergency Aid

Alan Guttmacher Ingtitute

Anti-Abortion

Anti-Abortion. Open Letters

Birth Technology. Legal Issues

Cadbury, Barbara and George Cadbury. Awards
Canadian Abortion Rights Action League

Canadian Advisory Council on the Status of Women
Canadian Advisory Council on the Status of Women. Birth Planning
Canadian Committee for Fertility Research

Canadian Council for International Cooperation

Canadian Council for International Cooperation. Directory
Canadian Council on Children and Y outh

Canadian Council on Sociad Development

Canadian International Development Agency

Canadian International Development Agency

Canadian Parliamentarian Group on Population and Development
Contraception

Contraceptives and Advertisng. Guideines

Corporétions

Date

1983

1983

1984

1984

1984

1934

1934
1980-1985
1979-1985
1980-1981
1976
1980-1981
1985

1981

1985

1983
1981-1984
1985-1986
1984
1982-1983
n.d.

1979



42 PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERATION OF CANADA MG 28, | 463
Vol. File Subj ect Date
1 Corporations 1979

33
3 2 Corporations 1980
3 3 Corporations 1981-1983
3 4 Corporations 1985
3 5 Crimina Code. Amendments 1976
3 6 Family Planning. Native Peoples 1982
3 7 Family Planning. Pakistan 1985
3 8 Family Planning. Tanzania 1984
3 9 Family Planning and the Medical Profession 1967-1983
33 10 Family Planning in Quebec 1980-1985
3 11 Family Planning Legidation Amendment 1969
3 12 Family Planning Program Evauation 1977-1978
33 13 Health and Welfare Canada 1978-1983
33 14  Hedth and Welfare Canada. Evaluation 1976
33 15  Hedth and Welfare Canada. Family Planning Policy 1970-1971
33 16 Human Artificial Reproduction. Law Reform Commission of Ontario n.d.
33 17  InVitro Fertilization 1983-1985
33 18 Lawsuit. Cagary Birth Control Association 1979-1980
3 19 Legidation n.d.
3 20 Libel and Sander n.d.
3 2 Libd Suit 1983
3B 2 Lobbying. Members of Parliaments 1984
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Vol.
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File

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Subj ect

Medica Research Council Committee on Ethics
Morgentaler Tria and Apped

Motherhood. Surrogate

Native Peoples

Opposition

Opposition

Pioneersin Family Planning

Reproductive Technologies

Sex Education. Schools

Sex Education. Winnipeg Schools
Sexua Abuse. Youth

Sexual Abuse of Children. Law Cases
Sexual Harassment. Law Cases

Sexud Violence

Sexuality. Adolescent

Sexuality. Adolescent

Sexudlity. Mae

Socid Services Legidation

Status of Women

Sterilization of the Disabled. Law Cases
Task Force on Child Care

Women's Health Issues. Health Problems Caused by D.E.S

Date

1978-1985
1975

1982-1985
1978-1982
1982-1984
1985

1966, 1984

1985
1984-1985
1981-1985
1984-1985
n.d.

n.d.

1985

1979
1980-1985
1975-1985
1973-1977
1983-1984
n.d.

1984

nd., 1983
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
PROJECTS
34 16  Adolescent Fertility Project 1983
34 17  Archives Project 1979
34 18  Canadian Task Force on Population. Activities and Objectives 1985
34 19  Canadian Task Force on Population. Correspondence Jan.-Sept. 1985
34 20 Canadian Task Force on Population. Correspondence Oct. 1985
34 21  Canadian Task Force on Population. Correspondence Nov.-Dec. 1985
A 22  Canadian Task Force on Population. Correspondence 1986
34 23  Canadian Task Force on Population. Meetings 1985-1986
A 24 Canadian Task Force on Population. Reports 1984-1985
34 25  Canadian Task Force on Population. Women and Development 1985
H 1 Community Sex Education Survey 1984-1985
H 2 Community Resources Project 1977
3H 3 Family Life Education Survey. Summary 1984
B 4 Family Planning Education. Medical Schools 1981, 1985
3B 5 Library Resource Survey. Alberta n.d., 1983
3B 6 Library Resource Survey. British Columbia 1983
H 7 Library Resource Survey. Manitoba 1983
3B 8 Library Resource Survey. New Brunswick 1983
3B 9 Library Resource Survey. Newfoundland 1983
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Vol.
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File

10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

0o N oo o0 b~ W N PP

Subj ect

Library Resource Survey. Nova Scotia

Library Resource Survey. Ontario

Library Resource Survey. Prince Edward Island
Library Resource Survey. Quebec

Library Resource Survey. Saskatchewan

Library Resource Survey. School Libraries

Historical Research Projects

Information Outreach Project

Information Resources. Adolescents

International Development Research Centre. Projects
International Planned Parenthood Federation. Joint Projects
International Projects

International Projects

International Projects

International Projects

International Projects

International Projects. Funded
International Projects. Funded
International Projects. Funded
International Projects. Funded
International Projects. Funded

International Projects. Funding

Date

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1980-1983
1977, 1985
1976
1984
1979
1977-1978
1977-1978
1979-1982
1983

1984
1985-1987
1970-1975
1978-1979
1979
1980
1981-1982
1980-1983
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
36 9 International Projects. Reports 1977-1978
36 10 International Projects. Reports 1980
36 11 International Projects. Reports 1981
36 12 International Projects. Reports 1982
36 13  Joint Projects. Canadian International Development Agency / Planned 1984

Parenthood Federation of Canada
36 14  Joint Projects. Canadian International Development Agency / Planned 1985
Parenthood Federation of Canada

36 15 Medical School Curricula Survey 1985
37 1 Mid-Wives Training Project 1982-1987
37 2 Nationa Fertility Survey 1975-1981
37 3 Native Issues and Projects 1974-1983
37 4 Peer Counsdlling 1980-1982
37 5 Policy and Services Survey 1984-1985
37 6 Population Education. Project 1985
37 7 Population Education. Project Application 1984-1985
37 8 Population Education. Project Report 1985-1986
37 9 Pregnancy and Counselling Survey 1979-1980
37 10 Project Proposal. Adolescent Sexuality 1984-1985
37 11 Project Proposal. Contraceptives Reference Book 1983
37 12 Project Proposal. Organizational Activities 1977
37 13 Project Proposal. Population Seminar 1974
37 14 Project Proposal. Public Relations and Communications Plan 1983
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Vol.

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

File

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

Subj ect

Project Proposal. Sexuality and Population: Resources for Canadians
Project Proposal. Summary

Projects

Projects. El Sdvador

Projects. Funded

Projects. Guatemaa

Projects. Nicaragua

Projects. St-Vincent

Projects. Togo

Projects. Zambia

Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Alberta

Sexual Education. Inventory of Organization, British Columbia
Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Manitoba
Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Newfoundland
Sexud Education. Inventory of Organization, Nova Scotia
Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Ontario

Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Quebec

Sexud Education. Inventory of Organization, Resource People
Sexual Education. Inventory of Organization, Saskatchewan

Sexua Education. Inventory of Organization, Y ukon

Sexuality Education Project. Abuse
Sexuality Education Project. Adoptive Parents

Date

1983-1984
n.d.

1983, 1985
1984, 1987
1980-1982
1987-1988
1984-1987
1984, 1986
1984, 1986
1982-1988
1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1984-1985
n.d.
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
38 3 Sexuality Education Project. Church Projects 1934
3B 4 Sexuality Education Project. Correspondence 1985
38 5 Sexuality Education Project. Doctors 1984
38 6 Sexuality Education Project. Genera n.d.
3B 7 Sexuality Education Project. General Notes, Part |1 n.d.
38 8 Sexuality Education Project. Handicapped Children n.d.
3B 9 Sexuality Education Project. Notes n.d.
38 10  Sexudity Education Project. Public Health Nurses 1985
38 11  Sexudity Education Project. Role of the School 1981, 1985
38 12  Sexudity Education Project. Single Parents n.d.
38 13  Sexudity Education Project. Socid Workers n.d.
38 14 Sexuality Education Project. Teachers 1979
38 15  Sexudity Education Project. Teen Comments 1984
38 16  Sexudity Education Project. Teen Statistics 1982
38 17  Sexudity Education Project. Teenage Sexuality n.d., 1980-1984
38 18  Student Project. Family Planning Publication 1983
38 19  Teenage Heath Consultant Training Project 1980
38 20  Teenage Services Survey 1980
38 21 Teenage Sexudity Study 1982
38 22  Tdlus Specid Edition on Women's Issues 1984-1985
38 23  Youth Drama Troupe Project 1982-1983
38 24  Youth Outreach Project. "Teen Info Jeunesse Bus' 1982-1984
38 25 Y outh Programmes 1979-1980
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Vol. File

Subj ect

Date
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Vol. File Subj ect Date

PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERATION OF CANADA

REPORTS
38 26 A Bilingua Quarterly Journal on Family Planning. A Vauable n.d.
Resource
38 27  Appendices n.d.
38 28 Brief to MRC Committee on Ethics in Human Experimentation 1985
3B 20  Case Statement History and Organizational Structure n.d.
38 30  Childlessnessin Canada 1982
9 1 Family Planning Literature 1982
P 2 Family Planning Needs of Native People in Canada 1982
9 3 Family Planning Resources for Canadians 1983
9 4 Fertility in Canada: Trends and Implications 1984
39 5 Hospital Based Family Planning Services 1981
P 6 Inequalities of Access to Family Planning in Canada 1985
9 7 It's Your Choice: A Consumer Guide to Contraception n.d.
39 8 Long Term Economic Consequences of Marriage and Fertility 1984
P 9 Male Sexuality: Selected Bibliography and Resources 1982
39 10 Oppostion to Planned Parenthood in Canada 1984
39 11  Pamphlet Review 1985
39 12 Parenting: The Future Women's Health Issues n.d.
39 13 Planned Parenthood Federation of America Annua Meeting 1981

39 14 Population Fertility Trends n.d.
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Vol.

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

File

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

A W N P

Subj ect

Population Policy Issues. Review

Proposals to Pharmaceutical Companies

Public Affairs

Recommendations on Future Population and Development Activities

Report on Fundraising

Sex Education

Socio-Demographic Changes in the Canadian Family

South Asian Partnership. Pakistan Mission

Sexudlity Education

Teenage Fertility, 1971-1980

The Disabled and the Elderly: Selected Documentation and Resources

The Missing Link: A Public Awareness Campaign on Teenage
Pregnancy

PLANNED PARENTHOOD FEDERATION OF CANADA
BRIEFS

Activities and Programmes Reports

A Family Planning Programme for Ontario

Age of Consent

Audio-Visua Resource Catalogue

Audio-Visual Resource Library

Birth Control in Canada: Five Years of Legitimacy

Date

1984
1983
1985
1986
1982
n.d.

1984
1985
1984
n.d.

1982
1984

n.d.
n.d.

1974
n.d.
n.d.
1974
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Vol. File Subj ect Date

40 5 Brief to the Joint Senate-Commons Committee on the Constitution 1980

40 6 Bucharest Conference on Population 1974

0 7 Canadian Immigration and Population Policy 1974

40 8 Changes to Bill 88 1975

40 9 Changing Moods in Contraception n.d.

40 10  Charities, Advocacy... and Political Activity 1985

40 11  Codlition for Population Year 1974

40 12  Congtitution Committee 1980

40 13  Current Educational Programs for Y outh 1974

40 14 Diaogues with Teens 1978

440 15 Family Planning and the Status of Women 1974

40 16 Family Planning Brief. Members of Parliament n.d.

0 17 Family Planning Federation of Canada n.d.

40 18 Family Planning in Canada n.d.

40 19 Family Planning Needs in North Bay 1974-1975
440 20 Family Planning Resource Catalogue 1975

0 21 Family Planning Servicesin Canada 1972

440 22 Family Size and Poverty 1970

40 23 Inequalities of Accessto Family Planning in Canada 1985

40 24 La Politique du Ministére des affaires sociales en matiére de 1972

planification des naissances
40 25  Medica Research Council Committee on Ethics in Human 1985
Experimentation
40 26 Newspaper Clippings Study 1977
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Vol.
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File

27
28
29

31
32

Subj ect

Opposition to Planned Parenthood in Canada

Population, 1974

Population and Development

Population and Development Activities. Report / Appendices
Population Conferences. Report of Activities

Population: Dilemma, Problem or Non-1ssue?

Pornography

Progress of Birth Control in Canada

Public Consultation on Population Questions

Sexuality, Fertility and Choice: Becoming a Women in the Eighties
Sexuality Resources

Simple Methods of Digtributing Family Planning Supplies
Sociad Workers and Family Planning

Submission to the Roya Commission on the Status of WWomen
Summary of Activities and Plans

Survey on Teen Attitudes to Family Planning

Therapeutic Abortion in Canada

The Only Child A Wanted Child

The Rockefeller Report and Its Implications for Canada

Y outh and Sex Education-Galup Poll

REPORTS AND BRIEFS

1984
1974
1974
n.d.

1974
1974
1984
1969
1974
1985
n.d.

1973
1973
n.d.

1974
1977
1972
1977
n.d.

1985

Date
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Vol. File Subj ect Date

4 1 Alberta Family Planning Programs 1983

4 2 A Population Policy for Canada n.d.

41 3 Background Notes on Birth Planning and Conception Control 1979

41 4 Birth Control in Canada: 1890-1937 1984

41 5 Birth Planning and Conception Control 1979

41 6 Brief in Support of Amending the Criminal Code of Canada with 1966

Respect to Family Planning

4 7 Canadian Pharmacists and Family Planning. Survey 1975

41 8 Canadian Task Force on Population 1984

41 9 Child Abuse Council Succeedsin Kenora n.d.

41 10  Comparative Study of Family Planning Services n.d.

41 11  Contraception. Latin-America 1984

41 12  Counsdling in Family Planning 1966

4 13 Family Planning Advisory Committee to the Committee of Ministerson 1975

Family Planning

4 14 Family Planning and the New Federalism 1982

41 15 Family Planning and the Role of Nurses n.d.

41 16 Family Planning Information and Services Literature 1975

4 17 Family Planning in Manitoba 1975

41 18 Family Planning in Ontario 1977

41 19 Family Planning in Quebec 1980, 1982
41 20 Family Planning in Saskatchewan 1978

41 21 Family Planning Programme in the City of Toronto 1971

41 22 Fertility in Canada: Trends and Implications 1984
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Vol.

4
4
4
41
41
4
4

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

File

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Subj ect

Fertility Patterns in Canada

Health Care System Review

Implications of Fertility Ratesin the Canadian East Arctic

Integration of Family Planning in the Curriculum of a School of Nursing
Intergovernmental Seminar on Birth Planning Communications

L es aspects psycho-sociaux et psycho-sexuels de la contraception

Les dédaes du planning des naissances

Long Term Effects of Father-Daughter Incest

MacDonald Roya Commission Brief

Midwifery Law

Nationa Overview of Accessbility of Family Planning Services
New Directionsin Sex Education

Notes on the Law of Birth Planning in Canada

Oral Contraceptives

Organismes bénévoles de planification familliale au Canada
Parenthood and Social Work

Pregnancy Termination

Premarital Sexual Relations

Public Family Planning Clinics

Recommendations on Birth Planning

Reproductive Health Hazard in the Work Place

Sexud Education and Information Inventory

Date

1972
1981
1971
1971
1980
1980
1982

nd.
1983, 1985
1981
n.d.
1974
1975
1985
nd.
1973
1981
1980
1966
1979
1980
n.d.
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Vol. File Subj ect Date

42 16 Study of Family Planning Services 1978

42 17  Survey of Family Planning Clinics in Canada 1972

42 18  The Development of Commonwealth Abortion Laws 1979

42 19  Thelssueof Rights Associated with Alternativesin Conception 1984

42 20  ThePalitics of Family Planning 1984

42 21  TheRoleof Rdigion in Pharmacists Attitudes on Birth Control 1976

42 22 TheRole of the Canadian Pharmacist in the Control and Prevention of 1976

Venereal Diseases
42 23 United Nations World Conference on Women 1985
42 24  Winning the Battle for Sexual Education 1982
PUBLICITY

42 25  Advertisements. Newspapers 1982-1983
42 26  Advertisements. Newspapers 1984

42 27  Advertisements. Quebec n.d.

42 28  Advertisng 1982

42 29 Advertisng 1983

42 30  Advertisng Campaign. Chatelaine 1983

42 31  Advetisng Study 1972

2 32 Audio-Visua Projects 1978-1980
42 33 Educationa Display n.d.

42 A FIm Library 1981, 1983
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File

37

39

41
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Subj ect

Hlms

Fundraising Enclosures
Gala Evening

Logo

Media Campaign
Media Campaign
Media Campaign

Media Campaign. New Brunswick

Media Project Proposa

Media Relations

Meters for Millions

Morgentaler Case and Planned Parenthood
Nationa Family Sexudity Education Week
Patrons

Patrons

Planned Parenthood Federation of America. Magazine Advertisements
Planned Parenthood Week

Planned Parenthood Week

Planned Parenthood Week

Planned Parenthood Week

Planned Parenthood Week

Planned Parenthood Week. Jingle Competition

Date

1984
1981-1984
1985
1976-1985
1969-1972
1982-1983
1984

1981-1983
1983-1984
1976-1977
1978-1980
1985

1982

1966, 1970
1978-1981
n.d.

1978

1980
1981-1983
1934

1985

1980
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43 16 Poster Design Contest n.d.

43 17 Posters 1979-1981
43 18 Posters. Buses 1979-1982
43 19 Press Conference 1985

43 20 Press Releases 1968, 1970
43 21 Press Releases 1974

43 22 Press Releases 1975-1976
43 23 Press Releases 1980-1981
43 24 Press Releases 1984-1985
43 25  PressReleases. Youth and Children n.d.

43 26 Public Affairs Programs 1985

43 27 Public Relations and Community Plan 1983

43 28  Public Relations Officer 1976

43 29  Public Service Announcements 1980-1983
43 30 Publications, Pamphlets, Posters n.d.

43 31 Publicity 1980-1981
43 3R Publicity and Outreach. Volunteer Speakers n.d.

43 33 Radio Tapes 1978-1980
43 3HA Radio Tapes 1981-1983
43 3B Radio Tapes. Scripts 1981

43 36  Radio Show 1980

43 37  Support. Letter Writing Campaign 1984

43 3B Teenage Sexud Education Film 1974
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39

41
42
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Subj ect

Telecaster Committee

Television. Access to Programming
Televison Advertising

Televison Commercids

Televison Commercids

Televison. Public Service Announcements

CLIPPINGS
Clippings
Clippings

NEWSLETTERS
Bulletin

Family Planning and Population

Family Planning and Population News

Highlights
News
News
News

News/ Nouvelles

News/ Nouvelles

Date

1983
1981
1976-1983
1978
1983-1984
1983-1985

1979-1985
1979-1985

1974-1977
1973-1974
1971

1979-1991
1969-1971
1975-1976
1985

1977-1978
1979-1980
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4 12 News / Nouvelles 1981
44 13  News/ Nouvelles 1983
44 14  Newsdletter 1968-1969
4 15 Newsletter. Draft of Articles n.d.
4 16 Newdetter / Bulletin. Correspondence 1973-1976
44 17  Newdetter / Bulletin. Correspondence 1983-1984
44 18 Tdlus 1984-1985
44 19  Tdlus. Correspondence 1984
45 1 Tdlus. Correspondence 1985
45 2 Tdlus. Grant Request 1984-1985
45 3 Telus. Media Coverage 1985
45 4 Tdlus. Origin of Title n.d.

PAMPHLETS

45 5 Abortion n.d.
45 6 Birth Control. Barrier Methods n.d.
45 7 Birth Control. 1.U.D. n.d.
45 8 Birth Control. Natura Methods nd.
45 9 Birth Contral. Pill 1978, 1980
45 10 Birth Control. Tri-Lingual Pamphlet 1979-1980
45 11 Birth Control Pamphlets. Revisions 1972-1977
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32

Subj ect

Birth Control Pamphlets. Revisions
Breast Self-Examination

Child Hedlth Care

Clinics and Information Centres
Contraception After Childbirth
Criteriafor Evaluation of Family Planning Literature
Family Planning

Family Planning Federation of Quebec
Genetic Counsdlling

Globa Population

Incest

Infant Mortality

Infertility

Pamphlet. Evauation

Pamphlet. Reviews

Pamphlet. Texts

Pamphlets

Pamphlets. Distribution

Pamphlets. Health and Welfare Canada
Pamphlets. Not Recommended
Pamphlets. Not Recommended
Parent-Child Communication

Parenting

Date

1984

1983

1980, 1983
n.d.

nd.

1980

1979

n.d.

nd.

n.d.

n.d.

1983

1981
1980-1981
1984

1972
1972-1979
1934
1983-1984
1977
1978-1984
1978-1980
1979, 1982
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
45 35 Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada 1977
45 36 Planned Parenthood Society of Hamilton. History 1974
45 37 Pre-Menopausal Contraception n.d.
45 38 Pregnancy 1978, 1980
45 39 Pregnancy. Adolescent 1980
45 40 Prenatal Health 1981-1982
45 41 Prostate Cancer 1980
45 42  Saskatchewan's Community Clinics. History 1974
45 43  Separation and Divorce n.d.
45 44 Sex After Sixty-Five 1977
45 45  Sex Education 1978-1983
45 46 Sexual Abuse 1982
45 47  Sexud Orientation 1982
46 1 Sexuality. Adolescent 1978-1980
46 2 Sexudity. Femde n.d.
46 3 Sexudity. Mde 1980-1981
46 4 Sexually Transmitted Diseases 1978
46 5 Sterilization nd
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Vol. File Subj ect
MEMBER ASSOCIATIONS (CONTINUED)
47 1 Alberta
47 2 Alberta
47 3 Alberta
47 4 Alberta
47 5 Alberta
47 6 Alberta
a7 7 Alberta - Activities and Programs

47

o

Alberta - Budgets

47 9 Aberta - Calgary

47 10  Alberta- Correspondence

47 11 Alberta - Edmonton

47 12 Alberta- Edmonton

47 13  Alberta- Grant Regquests and Project Proposals

47 14  Alberta- Lethbridge

47 15 British Columbia
47 16 British Columbia
47 17 British Columbia

ADDITONAL MATERIAL

Date

1974, 1976-1977
1976

1978

1979

1981-1983
1984-1985

1976, 1980
1981, 1983

1975, 1980-1981
1978-1980

1974-1976,
1979-1981

1979
1983-1985
1975-1976
1978
1977-1978
1979
1980
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Vol. File Subj ect Date
48 1 Secretary of State - Correspondence 1978-1988
48 2 Affiliate Listings 1969-1989
48 3 Affiliate Questionnaires 1989
48 4 Correspondence to Affiliates 1986-1989
48 5 Correspondence from Affiliates 1986-1989
48 6 Annua General Mesetings 1986-1989
448 7 Board Meeting Reports 1986-1989
48 8 Committee Listings 1989-1990
48 9 Defunct Committees 1988-1990
48 10  Executive 1988-1990
48 1 Finance 1988-1990
48 12 International Committee 1990
48 13 Nominating Committee 1987-1990
48 14  Personnel Committee 1989-1990
48 15 Panning Committee 1988-1990
48 16  Research and Education Committee 1987-1990
48 17  Policy and Ethnics Committee 1988-1990
48 18 Resource Development Committee 1989-1990

OVERSIZE MATERIAL - HORIZONTAL FILE
Canadian Rehabilitation Council of Canada Poster n.d.
Family Planning Association Poster n.d.
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File
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International Planned Parenthood Federation Poster
Planned Parenthood Federation of Canada Poster
United Nations Poster

Date

1984
n.d.
1985



